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11 3 3 7 3 7 5 2 5 7 10 7 16 5 13 6 2 7 7 3 7 5 19 14 8 5 4 6 4 7 2 11 6 11 5 14 3 4 4 5 8 7 14 2 6 5 5 8 5 1 3 6 3 9 3 4 7 7 5 2 3 2 3 1 6 2 3 10 11 4 5 8 0

1 4073 S Ruf, Dominik 1600 9 8 "180" 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

4 4398 S Mielke, Romana 1521 11 8 "161" 161 200 180 200 "145" "145" 200 200 180 200

7 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens 1461 12 8 "145" "161" "145" 161 180 180 200 180 "145" 180 180 200

9 4437 S Stegmeier, Simon 1347 8 8 200 125 161 200 180 200 161 120

14 4126 S Friedl, Ramona 1232 8 8 145 130 161 180 180 161 145 130

15 4057 S Maraj, Julian 1207 10 8 "120" 130 180 "125" 125 161 125 180 161 145

18 4015 S Colditz, Tim 1166 7 7 145 180 161 120 200 180 180

19 4174 S Friedl, Lea Maria 1156 8 8 125 110 180 130 161 180 125 145

20 4103 S Werneth, Jenny 1148 9 8 120 161 "72" 125 145 161 130 161 145

23 4104 S Werneth, Jonas 1107 8 8 125 125 115 115 180 161 125 161

24 4449 S Henning, Andreas 1105 6 6 200 180 180 200 200 145

26 4425 S Kölbl, Andreas 1075 8 8 110 105 145 125 130 145 200 115

28 4246 S Kronthaler, Tim 996 8 8 130 115 100 130 161 110 130 120

29 4251 S Jung, Enrico 995 6 6 180 200 145 145 145 180

32 4365 S Kronthaler, Daniel 910 8 8 125 84 105 105 110 105 161 115

33 4117 S Lauter, Simon 891 5 5 200 200 161 130 200

34 4313 S Warisch, Tim 885 6 6 130 180 125 125 200 125

35 4355 S Obermeier, Michelle 881 8 8 88 110 130 91 105 92 120 145

40 4426 S Dürrschmidt, Basti 626 5 5 115 100 125 161 125

42 4428 S Rothdauscher, Florian 609 5 5 92 92 125 120 180

43 4417 S Laminit, Sandro 576 5 5 96 115 120 130 115

45 4429 S Rothdauscher, Michael 526 5 5 115 80 115 96 120

48 4332 S Borst, Jonathan 495 4 4 130 105 130 130

50 4441 S Schmid, Dominik 470 4 4 120 110 120 120

55 4102 S Weller, Nicole 416 3 3 110 145 161

57 4356 S Rill, Markus 400 4 4 80 100 120 100

58 4420 S Aschenbrenner, Moritz 378 4 4 92 88 88 110

59 4442 S Schmid, Kevin 358 4 4 84 68 110 96

64 - S Niedermayr, Felix 261 2 2 161 100

65 - S Schneider, Leon 255 2 2 130 125

67 - S Schreiber, Stefan 205 2 2 100 105

69 4407 S Ruth, Patrick 197 2 2 105 92

70 4340 S Straubinger, Michael 196 2 2 96 100

75 4047 S Knopf, Florian 161 1 1 161

80 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd 145 1 1 145

82 4048 S Knopf, Rainer 130 1 1 130

83 - S Riegg, Julian 125 1 1 125

87 4070 S Rieger, Fabian 120 1 1 120

93 4341 S Schulze, Maximilian 88 1 1 88

94 4454 S Gerhauser, Dominic 76 1 1 76

     Saison 2012/2013 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Euro-Fighter
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1 1007 N Woidasky, Jan 1580 10 8 200 200 "180" 200 200 200 "180" 200 180 200

2 1161 N Zander, Patrick 1520 11 8 200 "161" "180" 180 "145" 200 200 180 200 180 180
3 1008 N Woidasky, René 1313 10 8 180 180 145 180 145 "130" "130" 161 161 161

4 1165 N Wöltche. Erik 1136 8 7 161 180 145 "120" 180 145 180 145

5 1170 N Bernhard, Boris 291 2 2 161 130

6 1151 N Szelag, Tim 161 1 1 161
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe Nord
     Klasse Euro-Fighter
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1 2146 W Ehlich, Jan 1580 15 8 "180" "161" 200 "130" "145" "161" 200 "180" 200 200 200 "180" 180 200 200

2 2112 W Herwig, Nico 1297 9 8 161 "130" 180 145 180 180 145 161 145
3 2053 W Tönsmann, René 1286 7 7 200 200 180 145 200 200 161

4 2178 W Kröger, David 701 4 4 180 161 180 180

5 2142 W Burmeister, Daniel 451 3 3 145 161 145

6 2141 W Burmeister, Monique 341 2 2 180 161
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8 2157 W Nürnberger, Colin 180 1 1 180
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe West
     Klasse Euro-Fighter



Ost Nord West Süd Ost Ost Mitte Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Mitte Süd Ost West Mitte Süd Ost Mitte Nord Süd Ost Mitte Nord West Süd Ost Mitte West Süd Ost Süd Nord Süd Ost West Nord Ost Nord Mitte Süd West Süd Ost Süd Ost West Ost Nord Süd Mitte Ost Nord West Süd Süd Nord Süd Ost Nord West Ost Mitte Ost Mitte Süd Ost Nord West Süd Süd - -
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1 3039 M Maurer, Uwe 1348 8 8 180 180 161 180 145 161 161 180

2 3176 M Weidt, Ann Carolin 1187 8 8 145 145 161 130 146 130 200 130
3 3183 M Jurak, Kaja 1041 8 8 130 130 125 120 125 120 130 161

4 3038 M Maurer, Michael 545 3 3 200 145 200

5 3195 M Pasetzki, Nicole 525 4 4 130 125 145 125

6 3165 M Weber, Manuel 485 4 4 120 120 115 130

7 3201 M Billen, Benedict 180 1 1 180

8 3164 M Weber, Johannes 161 1 1 161

9 3207 M Kraft, Maximilian 125 1 1 125

10 3197 M Jurak, Davor 120 1 1 120
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0 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 7 4 0 16 1 13 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 18 0 4 0 0 6 0 4 0 11 0 11 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 3 14 0 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 5 2 4 0 0 7 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 10 0 0 0 8 0

1 4073 S Ruf, Dominik 1600 9 8 "180" 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

2 4398 S Mielke, Romana 1521 11 8 "161" 161 200 180 200 "145" "145" 200 200 180 200
3 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens 1461 12 8 "145" "161" "145" 161 180 180 200 180 "145" 180 180 200

4 4437 S Stegmeier, Simon 1347 8 8 200 125 161 200 180 200 161 120

5 4126 S Friedl, Ramona 1232 8 8 145 130 161 180 180 161 145 130

6 4057 S Maraj, Julian 1207 10 8 "120" 130 180 "125" 125 161 125 180 161 145

7 4015 S Colditz, Tim 1166 7 7 145 180 161 120 200 180 180

8 4174 S Friedl, Lea Maria 1156 8 8 125 110 180 130 161 180 125 145

9 4103 S Werneth, Jenny 1148 9 8 120 161 "72" 125 145 161 130 161 145

10 4104 S Werneth, Jonas 1107 8 8 125 125 115 115 180 161 125 161

11 4449 S Henning, Andreas 1105 6 6 200 180 180 200 200 145

12 4435 S Kölbel, Andreas 1075 8 8 110 105 145 125 130 145 200 115

13 4246 S Kronthaler, Tim 996 8 8 130 115 100 130 161 110 130 120

14 4251 S Jung, Enrico 995 6 6 180 200 145 145 145 180

15 4365 S Kronthaler, Daniel 910 8 8 125 84 105 105 110 105 161 115

16 4117 S Lauter, Simon 891 5 5 200 200 161 130 200

17 4313 S Warisch, Tim 885 6 6 130 180 125 125 200 125

18 4355 S Obermeier, Michelle 881 9 8 88 110 130 91 105 92 120 145

19 4426 S Dürrschmidt, Basti 626 5 5 115 100 125 161 125

20 4428 S Rothdauscher, Florian 609 5 5 92 92 125 120 180

21 4417 S Laminit, Sandro 576 5 5 96 115 120 130 115

22 4429 S Rothdauscher, Michael 526 5 5 115 80 115 96 120

23 4332 S Borst, Jonathan 495 4 4 130 105 130 130

24 4441 S Schmid, Dominik 470 4 4 120 110 120 120

25 4102 S Weller, Nicole 416 3 3 110 145 161

26 4356 S Rill, Markus 400 4 4 80 100 120 100

27 4420 S Aschenbrenner, Moritz 378 4 4 92 88 88 110

28 4442 S Schmid, Kevin 358 4 4 84 68 110 96

29 - S Niedermayr, Felix 261 2 2 161 100

30 - S Schneider, Leon 255 2 2 130 125

31 - S Schreiber, Stefan 205 2 2 100 105

32 4407 S Ruth, Patrick 197 2 2 105 92

33 4340 S Straubinger, Michael 196 2 2 96 100

34 4047 S Knopf, Florian 161 1 1 161

35 4150 S Kellermann, Bernd 145 1 1 145

36 4048 S Knopf, Rainer 130 1 1 130

37 - S Riegg, Julian 125 1 1 125

38 4070 S Rieger, Fabian 120 1 1 120

39 4341 S Schulze, Maximilian 88 1 1 88

40 4454 S Gerhauser, Dominic 76 1 1 76

41

42

43

44
45
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe Süd
     Klasse Euro-Fighter
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11 2 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 14 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 10 1 0 0 0

1 5230 O Spier, Ricky 1463 12 8 200 "161" "161" "161" 161 180 "145" 200 161 200 200 161

2 5229 O Enge, André 1322 11 8 "130" "125" "120" 161 145 145 130 180 161 200 200
3 5215 O Schrader, Jonas-Marvin 1177 9 8 "130" 130 145 130 180 161 125 161 145

4 5053 O Schulte, Tim 1110 7 6 200 180 200 200 200 "161" 130

5 5106 O Jansig, Alexander Tom 1076 9 8 120 125 130 145 130 120 145 "110" 161

6 5208 O Glashagen, Paul 967 8 7 110 161 105 "96" 161 125 180 125

7 5163 O Fuchs, Lucas 940 5 5 180 200 180 200 180

8 5181 O Kirchner, Brian 740 4 4 180 180 180 200

9 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias 722 4 4 161 200 200 161

10 5201 O Bienek, Felix 645 5 5 125 125 130 145 120

11 5206 O Hannemann, Nadine 610 5 5 125 115 145 125 100

12 5032 O Jansig, Maximilian 510 4 4 120 130 145 115

13 - O Nicke, Arnold 440 4 4 105 105 120 110

14 5224 O Liebscher, Jason 435 4 4 100 100 130 105

15 5186 O Grusa, Wiebke 420 3 3 180 130 110

16 5030 O Janik, Sven 400 2 2 200 200

17 5025 O Grusa, Tilmann 330 2 2 130 200

18 5226 O Kirsten, Sylvio 265 2 2 145 120

19 - O Gerhardt, Matthias 245 2 2 115 130

20 5194 O Gruner, Emmy 180 1 1 180

21 5161 O Engelhardt, Maria 161 1 1 161

22 - O Träger, Klemens 161 1 1 161

23 5001 O Bauer, Mirko 145 1 1 145

24 5192 O Fleischer, Sandro 130 1 1 130

25 5034 O Kroh, Bettina 120 1 1 120

26 5197 O Panzer, Fabian 118 1 1 118

27 - O Berthold, Christian 115 1 1 115

28 - O Haennes, Yanik 115 1 1 115

29 - O Hinkel, Ayleen 92 1 1 92

30 - O Huhle, Ricardo 88 1 1 88

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

grün=qualifiert gelb=Meister2012 Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2
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